
Rule 4.34 -CVL The Insolvency Act 1986 Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
Statement of Company’s Affairs Pursuant to Section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

Name of Company [ 04600604 | 

Coastal Hospitality Limited T/A Due South 

We, 

Susan Maund Thomas D'Arcy 

44-46 Old Steine 44-46 Old Steine 
Brighton BN1 1NH Brighton BN1 1NH 

the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attach a statement of the company's affairs as at 

a Mla Korn dn 
Signed 
Susan Maund Thomas D’Arcy 

Dated 17 May 2012 
White Maund LLP 
44-46 Old Steine Brighton, East Sussex BN1 1NH 

Ref SM/TON/DUESOU 

fan 
COMPANIES HOUSE 



Rule 4 34-CVL 

Signature 

Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Coastal Hospitality Limited T/A Due South 

on the 17th day of May 2012 being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the 
resolution for winding up 

Affidavit 

| Robert Shenton 
of 9 Dene Way, Hove, BN3 6DG 

Believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs as at 17 May 2012 are true 

and are a complete statement as to the affairs of the above named company and 
that the said company carried on business as a restaurant 

Signature(s) GA aed Date SIS 72] 

Date’ 



A - SUMMARY OF ASSETS 

Assets Subject to Specific Charge 
Leased Assets 
Less Amounts Owing 

Assets Subject to Fixed Charge 

Assets Subject to Floating Charge 

Uncharged Assets 
Cash at Bank 

Goodwill 

Available to preferential creditors 

Signature(s) LBLLA 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

6,500 6,500 
(13,367) (13,367) 

(6,867) (6,867) 

77 77 
Nil Uncertain 

V7 77 

77 77 

Date IY) S/o > 



A1 — SUMMARY OF LIABILITIES 

Estimated to Realise 

£ £ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 77 

Liabilities 

Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards preferential creditors 77 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 77 

Floating Charge Claims 0 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 77 

Unsecured non-preferential claims 
Finance Companies (6,867) 
Trade and Expense Creditors (63,595) 
HM Revenue & Customs (129,879) 

(200,342) 
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) Unsecured creditors (200,264) 

Share Capital 
Ordinary (963) 

(963) 
Estimated Surplus (Deficiency) as regards members (201,227) 

Signature(s) MEZA Date Wi, YY" > 


